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XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018
Beograd, 8. - 9.12.2018

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
08.12.2018 - 11:35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E

1. UJVARI, Leon 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:18.06 245 37.62 40.44
2. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:22.77 206 40.04 42.73
3. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:25.24 188 39.74 45.50
4. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:25.54 186 42.03 43.51
5. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:25.66 186 40.70 44.96
6. TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.89 150 45.07 46.82
7. MILER, Filip 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:32.24 148 45.20 47.04
8. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:34.92 136 46.09 48.83
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mihailo 09 Tek 1:37.01 128 46.20 50.81

10. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:37.23 127 47.73 49.50
11. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Usce 1:39.18 119 48.53 50.65
12. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:39.31 119
13. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 1:39.82 117 49.80 50.02
14. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.16 106 47.23 55.93
15. BOLDOVINA, Teodor 08 SC Dinamo 1:44.60 102 51.63 52.97
16. MILETIC, Filip 09 Usce 1:49.07 90 53.73 55.34
17. SMILJANIC, Ugljesa 09 Usce 1:52.83 81 55.26 57.57
18. KNEZEVIC, Strahinja 09 Usce 1:56.85 73
19. TODOROVIC, Relja 10 Vracar 1:59.44 68 54.11 1:05.33
20. VLADIMIROV, Petar 09 Usce 2:03.21 62 57.95 1:05.26
21. VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa 09 Vracar 2:06.02 58 59.01 1:07.01

DSQ KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:29.84 44.85 44.99
DSQ KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 1:38.62 49.55 49.07
DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:40.93 50.06 50.87
DSQ MILETIC, Pavle 08 Usce 1:45.70 50.68 55.02
DSQ ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:46.00 51.89 54.11
DSQ TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 1:51.11

D

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.21 310 34.99 37.22
2. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:19.70 230 38.99 40.71
3. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:26.73 179 41.91 44.82
4. KUBIK, Zoran 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:30.21 159 43.31 46.90
5. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:30.67 156 45.31 45.36
6. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:37.90 124 47.74 50.16
7. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 1:41.09 113 49.39 51.70
8. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:44.92 101 48.89 56.03
9. SAVIC, Aleksa 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.12 100

DSQ DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.31 38.52 39.79
DSQ RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.08 47.58 50.50

C

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:02.11 488 Q 29.79 32.32
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.07 370 Q 33.09 34.98
3. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.49 348 R 33.79 35.70
4. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.99 288 35.73 38.26
5. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 1:14.00 288 36.61 37.39
6. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.81 279 35.76 39.05
7. MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.04 276 36.60 38.44
8. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.73 269 37.14 38.59
9. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.41 262 36.19 40.22

10. VUJIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.55 250 38.44 39.11
11. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Feniks, Sombor 1:18.53 241 38.19 40.34
12. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 1:34.08 140 44.69 49.39
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XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018
Beograd, 8. - 9.12.2018

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

B

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.06 489 Q 29.55 32.51
2. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.35 382 Q 32.92 34.43
3. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.53 363 Q 33.65 34.88
4. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.35 350 R 33.79 35.56
5. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.00 160 44.10 45.90

A

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 57.15 626 Q 27.51 29.64

Open

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 57.15 626 Q 27.51 29.64
2. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.06 489 Q 29.55 32.51
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:02.11 488 Q 29.79 32.32
4. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.35 382 Q 32.92 34.43
5. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.07 370 Q 33.09 34.98
6. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.53 363 Q 33.65 34.88
7. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.35 350 R 33.79 35.56
8. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.49 348 R 33.79 35.70
9. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.21 310 34.99 37.22

10. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.99 288 35.73 38.26
11. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 1:14.00 288 36.61 37.39
12. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.81 279 35.76 39.05
13. MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.04 276 36.60 38.44
14. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.73 269 37.14 38.59
15. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.41 262 36.19 40.22
16. VUJIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.55 250 38.44 39.11
17. UJVARI, Leon 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:18.06 245 37.62 40.44
18. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Feniks, Sombor 1:18.53 241 38.19 40.34
19. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:19.70 230 38.99 40.71
20. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:22.77 206 40.04 42.73
21. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:25.24 188 39.74 45.50
22. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:25.54 186 42.03 43.51
23. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:25.66 186 40.70 44.96
24. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:26.73 179 41.91 44.82
25. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.00 160 44.10 45.90
26. KUBIK, Zoran 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:30.21 159 43.31 46.90
27. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:30.67 156 45.31 45.36
28. TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.89 150 45.07 46.82
29. MILER, Filip 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:32.24 148 45.20 47.04
30. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 1:34.08 140 44.69 49.39
31. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:34.92 136 46.09 48.83
32. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mihailo 09 Tek 1:37.01 128 46.20 50.81
33. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:37.23 127 47.73 49.50
34. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:37.90 124 47.74 50.16
35. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Usce 1:39.18 119 48.53 50.65
36. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:39.31 119
37. RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 Tek 1:39.82 117 49.80 50.02
38. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 1:41.09 113 49.39 51.70
39. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.16 106 47.23 55.93
40. BOLDOVINA, Teodor 08 SC Dinamo 1:44.60 102 51.63 52.97
41. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:44.92 101 48.89 56.03
42. SAVIC, Aleksa 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.12 100
43. MILETIC, Filip 09 Usce 1:49.07 90 53.73 55.34
44. SMILJANIC, Ugljesa 09 Usce 1:52.83 81 55.26 57.57
45. KNEZEVIC, Strahinja 09 Usce 1:56.85 73
46. TODOROVIC, Relja 10 Vracar 1:59.44 68 54.11 1:05.33
47. VLADIMIROV, Petar 09 Usce 2:03.21 62 57.95 1:05.26
48. VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa 09 Vracar 2:06.02 58 59.01 1:07.01

DSQ DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.31 38.52 39.79
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XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018
Beograd, 8. - 9.12.2018

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:29.84 44.85 44.99
DSQ RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.08 47.58 50.50
DSQ KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 1:38.62 49.55 49.07
DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:40.93 50.06 50.87
DSQ MILETIC, Pavle 08 Usce 1:45.70 50.68 55.02
DSQ ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:46.00 51.89 54.11
DSQ TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 1:51.11


